Features
TREK-530
Introduction
TREK-530 is a compact RISC-based in-vehicle computing box equipped with a Qualcomm® Snapdragon™ 212 quad-core ARM® Cortex™-A7 SoC, isolated DI/O, and two extension
slots for optional expansion. Built-in WLAN, Bluetooth, and GNSS modules offer enhanced connectivity, while periodic, digital input, and WWAN suspend/resume functionality
supports remote monitoring, making TREK-530 ideal for logistics and fleet management. Moreover, the system’s wide operating temperature range (-20 ~ 65 °C), support for 12/24V
vehicle power, and compliance with MIL-STD-810G and 5M3 shock/vibration standards ensures TREK-530 can withstand operation in harsh environments.
Specifications

Safety UL/cUL, CB
Certifications CE, FCC, CCC, PTCRB, verizon
Ordering Information
 Part Number
Configuration
CPU Memory Storage Wi-Fi BT GNSS 4G OS
TREK-530-GWBADA20 Qualcomm APQ8009 2 GB 16 GB Yes Yes Yes - Android 6.0
TREK-530-LWBADA20 Qualcomm APQ8009 2 GB 16 GB Yes Yes Yes LTE-EU Android 6.0
TREK-530-LWBADB20 Qualcomm APQ8009 2 GB 16 GB Yes Yes Yes LTE-US Android 6.0
Specifications Cont.
Packing List
�� 1 x vehicle power cable
�� 1 x LAN adaptor cable
164.65
10
9.
78
12
.3
5
155.65
55
Ø4.50 7
60
25
Modularized I/O
Power input
WWAN (main)
WWAN (auxiliary)
GNSS antennaLAN
High-density connector WLAN/BT antenna
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
1700027666-01 Power cable for testing
1700027992-01 High-density cable
1750008764-01 WWAN antenna
1750008765-01 WWAN+GPS antenna
1750008763-01 Wi-Fi+BT antenna
TREK-530-BAT000 Backup battery, 3.6V/2100mAh/1S1P
TREK-530-IPCOVER IP54-rated I/O cover
Tento produkt můžete zakoupit u společnosti AutoCont IPC a.s.
AutoCont IPC a.s.
PRŮMYSLOVÉ POČÍTAČE
fanless embedded PC, do racku, ...